
Дзер
жинс

кого, 26

пр. М
аш
иностроителей, 9

R5

90°

90
°

3,5

3,0
15,0

3,0
8,5

9,0

2,5
14,5

3,0
17,5

3,0
19,0

5,0

3,0

2,9
12,5

5,0 3,5

6,0

20,02,5

6,0
5,0

90
°

R3

R3

Детская

площ
адка

R3

Детс
кая

площ
адка

28,51,0

9,0

16,0

24,0

17,0

R5

6,5

5,0
6,0

5,0

19,0

10,0

5,0


